Project Summary

Project Summary: Capehart Circle

Narrative Description of Project:
Replaced (1) driveway pipe to correct elevation. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2011-646 / Capehart Circle Labor Labor Equipment
Hours Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5 $10.24 $0.00
BKFILL / Back Fill 3.0 $70.44 $72.51
DPRPL / Driveway Pipe - Replaced 11.0 $252.41 $83.25
HAUL / Hauling 13.0 $272.82 $173.03
LM / Loading Materials 1.0 $21.42 $29.75
UTLOC / Utility locates 1.0 $20.48 $0.00
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $0.00
2011-646 / Capehart Circle 415 $914.36 $465.10
Sub Total
Grand Total 415 $914.36 $465.10

Before During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$8.18
$252.57
$878.68
$6.82
$0.00
$0.00
$1,180.48

$1,180.48

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jul-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$595.68
$595.68

$595.68

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$151.13
$588.23
$1,324.53
$57.99
$20.48
$595.68
$3,155.62

$3,155.62



Project: Capehart
Circle

T Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-646

R s S e e Township: Port
l i \ Royal Island

Completed:
! July 2011

Replaced (1) driveway W
pipe to correct elevation.
Installed rip rap for erosion Legend

control. " ; " Drainage Type

e River

t <o 4 H — Stream

Ny

e Quitfall
Lateral
H ===m= | gteral Pipe
H Roadside
===m= Roadside Pipe
H —=—=— Crossline
o ! —mm— D/W
Lo | | T=== Access
H n =m=m= Pjped
— Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0_ 45 90 180 270 360 Date Print: 1/9/12

T mw  eeeessssm [EEY linch =138 feet
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Caphart Cir 11-646




	Sheet1

