

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Capehart Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Replaced (1) driveway pipe to correct elevation. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2011-646 / Capehart Circle	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
BKFILL / Back Fill	3.0	\$70.44	\$72.51	\$8.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$151.13
DPRPL / Driveway Pipe - Replaced	11.0	\$252.41	\$83.25	\$252.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$588.23
HAUL / Hauling	13.0	\$272.82	\$173.03	\$878.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,324.53
LM / Loading Materials	1.0	\$21.42	\$29.75	\$6.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57.99
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.48
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$595.68	\$595.68
2011-646 / Capehart Circle	41.5	\$914.36	\$465.10	\$1,180.48	\$0.00	\$595.68	\$3,155.62
Sub Total							
Grand Total	41.5	\$914.36	\$465.10	\$1,180.48	\$0.00	\$595.68	\$3,155.62

Before



During



After

Completion: Jul-11



